

ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1794/2013

MAHINDRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAJJAN GALFA RANKHAMB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 24/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Thursday week, as prayed for.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2015.11.24

17:21:03 IST

Reason: